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 Heat 1   Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _2_ AC-JV 104 Lev Eugene Natasha Cardinal Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 105 Dariy Muretov Dasha Sychova Newmarket, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-JV 129 Max Schechtman Shelli Milman Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  
 Heat 1B   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _2_ AC-JV 139 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-JV                     131    Anton Tkachenko         Anna Perzan                                  Toronto, Ontario 

 
Heat 2   Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

  
 _1_ AC-JR 150 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 120 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Vaughan, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 119 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 159 Michael Huang Sandra Salvador Windsor, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 122 Ben Clark Racheal Carley Burlington, Ontario 
 

 
 Heat 3   Senior I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 248 Andrey Golubovskiy Yulia Golubovskaya Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 4   Junior Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _3_ AC-JR 149 Mutthew Lisenko Nicole Gorevitz Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 150 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-JR 151 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 

 
 Heat 5   Adult Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 277 Jacob Giguere Cynthia Taylor Welland, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 275 Brevin Graziani Taryn McKee Welland, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 278 Blake Lucas Yolanda Alfaro Welland, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-AD 248 Andrey Golubovskiy Yulia Golubovskaya Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 6   Youth Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 275 Brevin Graziani Taryn McKee Welland, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 277 Jacob Giguere Cynthia Taylor Welland, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-YTH 278 Blake Lucas Yolanda Alfaro Welland, Ontario 

 
Heat 7   Senior I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 248 Andrey Golubovskiy Yulia Golubovskaya Toronto, Ontario 

 
Heat 8   Senior I Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 235 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 245 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 243 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 208 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 

 Heat 10   Youth Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 280 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Concord, Ontario 
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Heat 11   Adult Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-AD 271 Ying Guo Leena Lin Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 226 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 245 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario  
 _4_ AC-AD 235 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-AD 225 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 
 

 
 Heat 12   Senior II Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 243 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 13   Juvenile Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JV 121 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 

 
Heat 14   Adult Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 201 Sae Heung Chang An Dieu Pham Laval, Quebec 
 _2_ AC-AD 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 246 Miroslaw Kruszynski Lisa Wojtowicz Mississauga, Ontario 

 
 Heat 15   Youth Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 253 Pavel Tchernov Ety Nikulin Vaughan, Ontario 

  
 Heat 16   Junior Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 125 David Sholkov Nicole Beri Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 152 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Concord, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-JR 126 Roni Levit Simona Gordon Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 108 Dylan Blyuss Deena Mohseni Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 118 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario 
  
 Heat 17   Senior I Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 201 Sae Heung Chang An Dieu Pham Laval, Quebec 
 _2_ AC-SR1 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 252 Simon Lam Daphne Lam Mississauga, Ontario 

  
 Heat 18  Juvenile I Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 147 Leo Koudriavitski Evon Alesker Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 143 Nicholas Gryniewski Maria Klemenko Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 107 Dennis Shapiro Shelly Sadovnichiy Thornhill, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 135 Jordan Hurvitz Katrin Kanevsky Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JV 163 Fillip Lelichever Katrina Euzlina Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JV 138 Matthew Kamenetsky Rachel Tulman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JV 105 Dariy Muretov Dasha Sychova Newmarket, Ontario  
 _X_ AC-JV 111 Rafael Giraldo Katerina Novotarska Etobicoke, Ontatio 
 _X_ AC-JV 116 Andrew Vovchenko Maria Zikhareva Vaughan, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JV 117 Andrew Nong Alissa Guissine Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 19   Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 137 Dan Babich Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario  
 _2_ AC-JV 146 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 148 Nathaniel Givant Anastasia Cealaia Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 139 Nicholas Quon Anna Kozyar Richmond Hill, Ontario  
 _5_ AC-JV 112 Sebastian Lennox Diana Zinovjeva Etobicoke, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JV 157 Mark Turezki Sophia Ostrovski  Toronto, Ontario 
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Heat 19B                         Juvenile II Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV          160                                         Milena Turuta                                 Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  
 Heat 20   Junior Pre-Bronze Latin (C/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 136 Gabi Zigler Emma Conjevic Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 134 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 155 Brian Krivoruk Kristina Sokolov Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 156 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 159 Michael Huang Sandra Salvador Windsor, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JR            122   Ben Clark                Racheal Carley                           Burlington, Ontario 

  
 Heat 21   Adult Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 268 Scott Lathe Tracy Brooks Caledonia, Ontario 

 
 Heat 22   Senior I Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 248 Andrey Golubovskiy Yulia Golubovskaya Toronto, Ontario 
   
 Heat 23  Junior Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _6_ AC-JR 119 Brendon Nong Stephanie Galabova Vaughan, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 120 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 134 Ron Babich Nicole Roytman Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 149 Mutthew Lisenko Nicole Gorevitz Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 150 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _1_ AC-JR 151 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 155 Brian Krivoruk Kristina Sokolov Concord, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 156 Orel Shikher Iris Lasker Concord, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-JR 136 Gabi Zigler Emma Conjevic Richmond Hill, Ontario 

  
 Heat 24  Senior I Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 233 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-SR1 234 George Muhic-Day Rowena Muhic-Day Hamilton, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 211 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 219 James Dunfield Tracey Dunfield Ottawa, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-SR1 214 Tony Ho Frances Chung Toronto, ON 
 _X_ AC-SR1 218 Allen Wong Theresa Wong Willowdale, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR1 206 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR1 248 Andrey Golubovskiy Yulia Golubovskaya Toronto, Ontario 

 
 Heat 25   Juvenile II Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 131 Anton Tkachenko Anna Perzan Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 113 Patryk Przybysz Gabriela Giraldo Mississauga, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JV 146 Mark Levitan Milana Penek Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JV 154 Max Logasov Valery Karapetian Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JV 145 Shawn Plotko Elli Rebarbar Concord, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JV 137 Dan Babich Shany Marks Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 
   
 Heat 26   Youth Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 279 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Tanya Mykhaylova Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 27   Adult Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 234 George Muhic-Day Rowena Muhic-Day Hamilton, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 233 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-AD 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-AD 206 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-AD 211 Sam Hui Anita Leung Markham, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-AD 219 James Dunfield Tracey Dunfield Ottawa, Ontario 

 
 Heat 28   Juvenile I Bronze Latin (C/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 129 Max Schechtman Shelli Milman Richmond Hill, Ontario  
 _2_ AC-JV 104 Lev Eugene Natasha Cardinal Toronto, Ontario 
   
 Heat 29   Senior II Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 233 Edmond Lam Ella Lai Markham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 206 Simon Ho Maryanna Chang Windsor, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 219 James Dunfield Tracey Dunfield Ottawa, Ontario  
 _4_ AC-SR2 214 Tony Ho Frances Chung Toronto, ON 
 _5_ AC-SR2 218 Allen Wong Theresa Wong Willowdale, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-SR2 204 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 
  
 Heat 30   Senior III Bronze Standard (W/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 204 Robert Duan Jacqueline Duan Vaughan, Ontario 

 
 Heat 31  Adult Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

_1_ AC-AD 226 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska Toronto, Ontario 
_2_ AC-AD 246 Miroslaw Kruszynski Lisa Wojtowicz Mississauga, Ontario 
_3_ AC-AD 245 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 
_4_ AC-AD 250 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
_5_ AC-AD 225 Scott Ross Sarah Williams London, Ontario 
_6_ AC-AD 237 Jay An Jenny Chen Toronto, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 224 Peter Kwok Sue Tang Toronto, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 238 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 244 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 

  
 Heat 32   Youth Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 202 Joey Zhou Stephanie Bourov Ottawa, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 280 Igal Nulman Tamara Gourevitch Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-YTH 253 Pavel Tchernov Ety Nikulin Vaughan, Ontario 

  
Heat 33  Senior I Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

_1_ AC-SR1 245 Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska Mississauga, Ontario 
_2_ AC-SR1 250 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong Oakville, Ontario 
_3_ AC-SR1 243 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario  
_4_ AC-SR1 238 Trevor Cheng Amy Cheng Mississauga, Ontario 
_5_ AC-SR1 237 Jay An Jenny Chen Toronto, Ontario  
_6_ AC-SR1 224 Peter Kwok Sue Tang Toronto, Ontario 
_X_ AC-SR1 244 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 
_X_ AC-SR1 221 Viacheslav Fedorov Natalia Fedorova Toronto, Ontario 

 
  

 Heat 35   Senior II Silver Standard (W/T/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 243 Adam Siu Brenda Chu Mississauga, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 208 Peter Dang Karen Dang Mississauga, Ontario 
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 Heat 36   Junior Silver Latin (C/R/S) 

 _1_ AC-JR 151 Ron Alesker Gabriella Simanovsky Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 158 Corey Cazes                 Nicole Krasner Toronto, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-JR 144 Nicolas Gondzik Kasia Szeliga Mississagua, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 150 Ethan Krivoruk Michelle Feldman Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 103 Dominik Przybylo Aleksandra Kaminska Mississauga, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JR 149 Mutthew Lisenko Nicole Gorevitz Concord, Ontario 
 

  
 Heat 37   Junior Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 125 David Sholkov Nicole Beri Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 126 Roni Levit Simona Gordon Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 152 Nikita Babaev Michelle Bromberg Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 142 Ryan Tzankov Yeva Adamova Concord, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 108 Dylan Blyuss Deena Mohseni Toronto, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-JR 128 Tim Tkachenko Galina Stratan Concord, Ontario 
 _7_ AC-JR 118 Vladimir Tchernov Alexandra Vidinova Toronto, Ontario  
   
 Heat 38   Senior I Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 235 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 258 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam North York, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 244 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton Woodstock, Ontario 

  
 Heat 39   Senior III Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 259 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 

  
 Heat 40   Adult Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 235 Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng Toronto, Ontario 

  
 Heat 41   Youth Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 202 Joey Zhou Stephanie Bourov Ottawa, Ontario 

  
 Heat 42   Senior II Gold Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 259 Martin Lazarek Eliza Lazarek Aurora, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 258 John Yamaguchi Alice Lam North York, Ontario 

   
Heat 43   Juvenile Gold Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JV 162 Boris Betin Emma Plaksa Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JV 121 Leon Shvaitser Alexandra Morozova Toronto, Ontario 
  

 
 

 
 

End of Daytime Session 
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 Heat 44   Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 264 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 272 Daniel Cazes Diana Podosyan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-YTH 247 Adam Lukomski Anna Lukomska Mississauga, Ontario 
  
 Heat 45   Senior II Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 232 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 283 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 239 Reginald Young Rhonda Young Oakville, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR2 254 David Martin Nancy Rooyakkers Gloucester, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR2 212 Paul Boudreau Jill Bettencourt Ottawa, Ontario 

 
 Heat 46   Junior Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 161 Michael Bazarsky Christine Budniak Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 114 Joseph Buchatsky Anna Maria Melentjeva Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 132 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Concord, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-JR 130 Jonatan Kamenetsky Neta Pipko Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-JR 109 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 

  
 Heat 47   Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 255 Robert Novak Lavinia Butuza Windsor, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 247 Adam Lukomski Anna Lukomska Mississauga, Ontario 

  
 Heat 48   Senior III Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 254 David Martin Nancy Rooyakkers Gloucester, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR3 212 Paul Boudreau Jill Bettencourt Ottawa, Ontario 

  
 Heat 49   Senior I Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 257 Edmond Shan Sally Lam Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 232 Tom Hua Phung Hua Scarborough, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 283 Phat Nguyen Eva Nguyen Brampton, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR1 284 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 220 The Tran Jacklyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 

   
 Heat 50  Ontario Closed Senior II Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 227 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 209 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR2 215 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR2 217 Liaoliang Jiang Lina Yu Vaugham, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-SR2 270 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR2 236 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR2 249 Paul Brown Cathie Panalagan London, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR2 269 Mark Tyo Karen Tyo Cornwall, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR2 203 David Reddin Marie Robinson Scarborough, Ontario 

  
 Heat 51   Ontario Closed Youth Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 241 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 228 Vladimir Martintsov Maria Gladkikh Vaughan, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-YTH 273 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaugham, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-YTH 281 Lukas Barcz Natania Kleiner Toronto, Ontario 
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 Heat 52  Ontario Closed Senior III Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 216 Stephen Ko Barbara Ko North York, ON 
 _2_ AC-SR3 217 Liaoliang Jiang Lina Yu Vaugham, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR3 215 William Lee Fiona Tam Vaughan, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR3 236 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario  
 _5_ AC-SR3 270 Kam Young Rosita Young Toronto, Ontario  
 _6_ AC-SR3 223 Allen Torrenueva Lori Yip North York, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR3 239 Reginald Young Rhonda Young Oakville, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR3 249 Paul Brown Cathie Panalagan London, Ontario 
 _X_ AC-SR3 203 David Reddin Marie Robinson Scarborough, Ontario 

  
 Heat 53   Ontario Closed Junior Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-JR 133 Michael Goldshtein Ludmila Totar Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 106 Artemiy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Vaugham, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 110 Eli Blyuss Sharon Brandt Concord, Ontario 
   
 Heat 54   Ontario Closed Adult Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-AD 261 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario  
 _2_ AC-AD 260 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva Toronto, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-AD 230 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum Mississauga, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-AD 242 Aliaksandr Samosiuk Rina Brandt Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-AD 229 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 
 _6_ AC-AD 262 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario 

  
 Heat 55   Ontario Closed Senior I Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 205 Horace Hu Agnes Yuan Scarborough, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 231 Lawrence Chan Anh Chan  
 _4_ AC-SR1 209 Wayne Chu Joanna Chow Toronto, Ontario 
 _5_ AC-SR1 257 Edmond Shan Sally Lam Richmond Hill, Ontario 
  
 Heat 56   Adult Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-AD 282 Joey DeAngelis Alina Totska Mississauga, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-AD 255 Robert Novak Lavinia Butuza Windsor, Ontario 

  
 Heat 57   Senior I Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 220 The Tran Jacklyn Tran Vaughan, Ontario 

  
 Heat 58   Junior Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 132 Anton LoRi Rumi Dolmaya Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 109 Daniel Rito Nicole Perel Toronto, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 130 Jonatan Kamenetsky Neta Pipko Toronto, Ontario 

  
 Heat 59   Youth Pre-Champ Latin (C/S/R/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 264 Michael Rubezin Sanna Averbuch Richmond Hill, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 202 Joey Zhou Stephanie Bourov Ottawa, Ontario  
 _3_ AC-YTH 272 Daniel Cazes Diana Podosyan Richmond Hill, Ontario 
   
 Heat 60   Ontario Closed Junior Championship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q) 

 _1_ AC-JR 106 Artemiy Kokhanov Abigail Xinkas Vaugham, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-JR 133 Michael Goldshtein Ludmila Totar Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-JR 110 Eli Blyuss Sharon Brandt Concord, Ontario 
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 Heat 61   Ontario Closed Senior II Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR2 227 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR2 256 Sunny So Jessie Du Thornhill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR2 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 
 _4_ AC-SR2 236 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 
   
 Heat 62   Ontario Closed Youth Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-YTH 241 Winson Tam Anastasia Novikova Concord, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-YTH 263 Jacob Korenev Dayana Nikon Concord, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-YTH 281 Lukas Barcz Natania Kleiner Toronto, Ontario  
 _4_ AC-YTH 273 Michael Krot Nicole Vujanic Vaugham, Ontario 
   
 Heat 63   Ontario Closed Senior I Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR1 227 Christophe Pasquier Jocelyne Pasquier Marionville, Ontario 
 _2_ AC-SR1 256 Sunny So Jessie Du Thornhill, Ontario 
 _3_ AC-SR1 222 Richard Stahl Francine Poissant Guelph, Ontario 

 
 Heat 64   Ontario Closed Senior III Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

 _1_ AC-SR3 236 Clinton Collier Margo Slota Vaughan, Ontario 

  
 Heat 65   Ontario Closed Adult Championship Latin (C/S/R/P/J) 

_1_ AC-AD 261 Anton Belyayev Antoaneta Popova Toronto, Ontario 
_2_ AC-AD 260 Alon Gilin Anastasia Trutneva Toronto, Ontario 
_3_ AC-AD 266 Valentin Kolesnikov Anastasia Mironenko Toronto, Ontario 
_4_ AC-AD 267 Jone Lam Kristina Kulikova North York, Ontario 
_5_ AC-AD 262 Shawn Roitman Briia Comilang Toronto, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 229 Daniel Studenny Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau Vaughan, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 230 Patrick Rucinski Ella Nusenbaum Mississauga, Ontario 
_X_ AC-AD 242 Aliaksandr Samosiuk Rina Brandt Toronto, Ontario 
 

 
 

 End of Competition 


